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ROYAL PINE HOMES - SITE INSTRUCTION

SITE INSTRUCTION NO.6.RP.INTERIORS

PROJECT: Hampton Place LOCATION: 25 Baker Hill Blvd
Stouffville, ON
DATE: April 15, 2019 BY: L. Renzetti

Site Instructions are issued for the purpose of clarification, direction or further interpretation of the contract
documents. Where this Site Instruction shall alter the contract amount, the work shall not proceed without the
approval of Braylea Investments Inc., with an itemized proposal for approval.

Janitor & Concierge Strg

DISTRIBUTION

NAME COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

Vince Staffieri Royal Pine 905.856.2150 vince@royalpinehomes.com
Homes

Keith Schumacher RPH 905.856.2150 keith@royalpinehomes.com

Cinzia Caruso RPH 905.856.2150 cinzia@royalpinehomes.com

Ric Wight Dineen 416. 675.7676 rwight@dineen.com
Construction

Jeff Ellis Dineen 416. 675.7676 jellis@dineen.com
Construction

Steven Marchetti Penegal Trim 416.989.3159 steven@marchetti-group.com

Amedeo Altobell Panson Electrical | 905.951.6112 amedeo@panson.ca

Pedro Taborda O’Neil Electric 416.609.7863 pedrotaborda@oneilelectric.com

Matthew DiCarlo Canamould 905.264.4436 mdicarlo@canamould.com

Tony Borrelli Traditional Door | 905.851.1118 Tony@traditionaldoor.com

NO. ITEM/DRWG NO. DESCRIPTION

1.01 | 1D.304. Partial RCP CHANGE: Delete t-bar ceiling as indicated in RP.INT.51.04. Now

drywall ceiling in both rooms. Change three (3) FL1 fixtures to FL
surface mounted fixtures.

Shop Drawings

1.02 | 1D.304. Partial RCP CHANGE: Delete crown moulding (used to be hall to mail room)
Janitor
1.03 | Dog Wash CHANGE: Delete t-bar ceiling as indicated on ID 304. Now drywall
ceiling. Change two (2) FL1 fixtures to FL surface mounted fixtures
(as per email dated March 27.19 to O’Neil Electric).
1.04 | Amenity Kitchenette CLARIFICATION: All receptacles mount in bottom of upper

cabinets. Led strip lights at front of upper cabinets.

End of Site Instruction
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